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FIRST NAME
MICHAEL
TODD
TIM
ROB
THOMAS
DAN
CARA
PAUL
ASHLEY
KEN
RON
LINDSEY
TOBY
JEFF
WENDY
CAROLE
SAMANTHA
JANIS
LIZ
SALLY
PAULA
ZOE
LISA
KASEY
ROB
NIKKI
PAM
HARVE
RIENNE
DON
AMY
JONATHAN
ELAINE
CHRIS
JILL
PHYLLIS
DONNA

FITNESS TOGETHER 5K
FRIDAY, MAY 19TH, 2017
6:00PM GUN START (YOUNGSTOWN, OHIO)
60 DEGREES, CLOUDY

OVERALL RESULTS

LAST NAME
DIDOMENICO
BAXTER
POWERS
DIDOMENICO
CARDIERO
SAHLI
KETTY
YERIAN
FOX
ABELL
ELKINS
YEAGLEY
MIRTO
THOMAS
THOMAS
LUTZA
PROSSER
PATTERSON
BRANTIGAN
BRANTIGAN
VISINGARDI
DIDOMENICO
DIDOMENICO
CLARK
DIDOMENICO
NADASKY
SEBBIO
SENYAK
SCHINNER
ROMEO
CARDIERO
DAVIS
DAVIS
AMENDOLARA
LOVELESS
BRANTIGAN
FOX

TIME
20:49
22:30
22:55
24:10
25:33
25:51
26:51
27:48
27:59
28:54
29:31
29:59
30:00
30:13
30:13
30:51
30:54
31:23
31:33
31:34
35:23
36:38
37:27
37:41
38:01
38:31
39:45
43:12
43:41
45:40
45:41
47:01
47:01
48:17
48:55
49:39
50:35

AGE GROUP
OVERALL MALE
M 35-39
M 50-54
M 18-UNDER
M 18-UNDER
M 60-64
OVERALL FEMALE
M 50-54
F 25-29
M 65-UP
M 60-64
F 25-29
M 55-59
M 50-54
F 45-49
F 55-59
F19-24
F 60-64
F19-24
F 50-54
F 60-64
F 18-UNDER
F 50-54
F 40-44
M 50-54
F 40-44
F 60-64
M 65-UP
F 35-39
M 55-59
F 40-44
M 19-24
F 55-59
F 50-54
F 50-54
F 55-59
F 55-59



38
39
40
41
42
43
44
45
46

PLACE

22

17
19
41

12
44

29

24
26
31

15
43

20
23
34
35
39

16
33
36
37

KAREN
NATALIE
MONICA

KARA

PETER

DENISE
JESSICA

BARBARA
CHERYL

WOODLOCK
ELKINS
TEDESCO
FABIAN
BARONE
TEDESCO
TEDESCO
TAYLOR
WEBBER

53:33
53:33
55:01
55:05
55:06
58:17
58:17
59:33
1:01:26

FEMALE AGE GROUP WINNERS

FIRST NAME

CARA

Z0E

SAMANTHA
LIZ
KARA

ASHLEY
LINDSEY
JESSICA

RIENNE

KASEY
NIKKI
AMY

WENDY
DENISE

SALLY
LISA
CHRIS
JILL
NATALIE

CAROLE
ELAINE
PHYLLIS
DONNA

LAST NAME

KETTY

DIDOMENICO

PROSSER
BRANTIGAN
FABIAN

FOX
YEAGLEY
TEDESCO

SCHINNER

CLARK
NADASKY
CARDIERO

THOMAS
TEDESCO

BRANTIGAN
DIDOMENICO
AMENDOLARA
LOVELESS
ELKINS

LUTZA
DAVIS
BRANTIGAN
FOX

TIME

26:51

36:38

30:54
31:33
55:05

27:59
29:59
58:17

43:41

37:41
38:31
45:41

30:13
58:17

31:34
37:27
48:17
48:55
53:33

30:51
47:01
49:39
50:35

F 55-59
F 50-54
F 55-59
F19-24
M 19-24
F 45-49
F 25-29
F 55-59
F 55-59

AGE GROUP

OVERALL FEMALE

F 18-UNDER

F19-24
F19-24
F19-24

F 25-29
F 25-29
F 25-29

F 35-39

F 40-44
F 40-44
F 40-44

F 45-49
F 45-49

F 50-54
F 50-54
F 50-54
F 50-54
F 50-54

F 55-59
F 55-59
F 55-59
F 55-59



38
40
45
46

18

21
27

PLACE

32
42

14
25

13

30

11

10
28

KAREN
MONICA
BARBARA
CHERYL

JANIS
PAULA
PAM

FIRST NAME

MICHAEL

ROB
THOMAS

JONATHAN
PETER

TODD

TIM
PAUL
JEFF
ROB

TOBY
DON

DAN
RON

KEN
HARVE

WOODLOCK
TEDESCO
TAYLOR
WEBBER

PATTERSON

VISINGARDI
SEBBIO

LAST NAME

DIDOMENICO

DIDOMENICO
CARDIERO

DAVIS
BARONE

BAXTER

POWERS
YERIAN
THOMAS
DIDOMENICO

MIRTO
ROMEO

SAHLI
ELKINS

ABELL
SENYAK

53:33

55:01

59:33
1:01:26

31:23
35:23
39:45

MALE AGE GROUP WINNERS

TIME

20:49

24:10
25:33

47:01
55:06

22:30

22:55
27:48
30:13
38:01

30:00
45:40

25:51
29:31

28:54
43:12

F 55-59
F 55-59
F 55-59
F 55-59

F 60-64
F 60-64
F 60-64

AGE GROUP

OVERALL MALE

M 18-UNDER
M 18-UNDER

M 19-24
M 19-24

M 35-39

M 50-54
M 50-54
M 50-54
M 50-54

M 55-59
M 55-59

M 60-64
M 60-64

M 65-UP
M 65-UP



